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District

District

District

District

 144,404

 125,310

 137,758

 146,243

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 342

 8,241

 12,127

 23,284

 90,132

 3,544

 1,679

 5,055

 419

 3,068

 36,475

 17,695

 59,185

 2,093

 1,160

 5,215

 378

 3,276

 10,627

 52,780

 63,197

 1,901

 1,147

 4,452

 334

 7,468

 14,807

 58,290

 55,332

 3,074

 1,695

 5,243

 73,315  66,096  4,993

 66,690  53,748  4,872

 71,218  62,028  4,512

 74,325  66,504  5,414

 180  151  11

 4,203  3,712  326

 6,592  5,330  205

 12,479  10,207  598

 45,712  42,917  1,503

 1,783  1,633  128

 816  769  94

 1,550  1,377  2,128

 219  182  18

 1,593  1,363  112

 21,408  14,315  752

 9,501  7,749  445

 30,655  27,429  1,101

 1,092  902  99

 668  440  52

 1,554  1,368  2,293

 202  165  11

 1,702  1,457  117

 5,625  4,781  221

 28,387  23,455  938

 32,417  29,668  1,112

 973  842  86

 594  484  69

 1,318  1,176  1,958

 170  151  13

 3,836  3,378  254

 7,823  6,722  262

 30,988  25,978  1,324

 27,581  26,731  1,020

 1,506  1,457  111

 880  705  110

 1,541  1,382  2,320

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  799,754



February 1 2018

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending JANUARY, 2018
  JANUARY, 2018    County Commission 
VO_STTSTC_CNTY_CMMSSN.LST Page  2   of  5  

5

6

District

District

 145,728

 100,311

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 443

 4,849

 11,439

 23,652

 96,586

 2,065

 1,626

 5,068

 354

 2,451

 51,160

 19,132

 18,830

 1,906

 1,144

 5,334

 73,021  66,786  5,921

 54,874  40,791  4,646

 225  198  20

 2,502  2,148  199

 6,085  5,062  292

 12,497  10,535  620

 48,520  45,984  2,082

 1,025  896  144

 867  667  92

 1,300  1,296  2,472

 185  152  17

 1,282  1,092  77

 30,606  19,505  1,049

 10,331  8,395  406

 9,317  9,136  377

 963  862  81

 668  427  49

 1,522  1,222  2,590

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 47,630

 56,547

 57,028

 58,840

 54,232

 62,451

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 127

 2,668

 9,088

 9,824

 22,433

 1,446

 639

 1,405

 190

 1,037

 29,054

 8,285

 14,634

 986

 553

 1,808

 154

 1,059

 7,664

 26,031

 19,438

 825

 537

 1,320

 144

 2,360

 10,764

 27,076

 14,802

 1,339

 737

 1,618

 158

 1,656

 8,241

 10,966

 30,204

 830

 770

 1,407

 229

 913

 41,345

 9,781

 6,603

 991

 625

 1,964

 26,710  19,589  1,331

 33,321  21,618  1,608

 31,884  23,731  1,413

 32,954  24,215  1,671

 29,900  22,529  1,803

 37,025  23,556  1,870

 69  54  4

 1,402  1,172  94

 5,235  3,711  142

 5,601  3,973  250

 12,694  9,362  377

 796  612  38

 347  268  24

 566  437  402

 114  68  8

 583  433  21

 17,804  10,699  551

 4,680  3,412  193

 8,532  5,859  243

 562  390  34

 335  196  22

 711  561  536

 93  58  3

 603  424  32

 4,316  3,203  145

 14,711  10,884  436

 10,857  8,249  332

 469  319  37

 317  191  29

 518  403  399

 80  59  5

 1,290  997  73

 6,054  4,533  177

 15,274  11,227  575

 8,462  6,052  288

 710  593  36

 431  267  39

 653  487  478

 92  58  8

 907  682  67

 4,648  3,382  211

 6,114  4,581  271

 16,743  12,828  633

 474  311  45

 437  294  39

 485  393  529

 129  88  12

 490  395  28

 25,567  15,006  772

 5,546  4,027  208

 3,596  2,866  141

 535  411  45

 395  207  23

 767  556  641

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  336,728       
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1
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4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 50,995

 34,643

 36,225

 35,075

 47,755

 10,337

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 115

 1,857

 600

 4,489

 42,149

 644

 298

 843

 103

 737

 1,176

 2,759

 28,821

 320

 165

 562

 104

 880

 462

 6,311

 27,355

 324

 148

 641

 83

 1,703

 607

 8,155

 23,180

 516

 224

 607

 137

 1,213

 432

 4,063

 40,395

 436

 255

 824

 38

 550

 1,436

 1,876

 5,950

 185

 82

 220

 24,965  24,959  1,071

 17,197  16,689  757

 17,984  17,453  788

 16,635  17,644  796

 23,313  23,220  1,222

 4,856  5,224  257

 63  50  2

 967  843  47

 266  323  11

 2,230  2,156  103

 20,713  20,833  603

 299  325  20

 141  144  13

 286  285  272

 49  53  1

 377  339  21

 520  637  19

 1,370  1,342  47

 14,463  13,873  485

 139  160  21

 83  77  5

 196  208  158

 49  53  2

 476  374  30

 183  270  9

 3,082  3,124  105

 13,781  13,170  404

 160  150  14

 63  75  10

 190  237  214

 44  37  2

 868  788  47

 246  351  10

 3,973  4,031  151

 10,963  11,859  358

 252  249  15

 96  112  16

 193  217  197

 63  71  3

 635  537  41

 181  244  7

 1,982  1,974  107

 19,898  19,766  731

 194  218  24

 129  116  10

 231  294  299

 14  21  3

 274  260  16

 682  727  27

 924  919  33

 2,764  3,088  98

 84  95  6

 41  37  4

 73  77  70

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  215,030       
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5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 45,779

 34,120

 44,505

 52,328

 43,741

 27,523

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 100

 3,716

 2,439

 8,971

 25,550

 1,454

 742

 2,807

 126

 1,294

 6,245

 6,651

 15,730

 787

 442

 2,845

 120

 1,337

 2,501

 20,438

 16,404

 752

 462

 2,491

 107

 3,405

 3,436

 23,059

 17,350

 1,219

 734

 3,018

 148

 1,980

 2,766

 8,623

 25,987

 799

 601

 2,837

 87

 988

 8,379

 7,475

 6,277

 730

 437

 3,150

 21,640  21,548  2,591

 16,172  15,441  2,507

 21,350  20,844  2,311

 24,736  24,645  2,947

 19,808  21,037  2,896

 12,993  12,011  2,519

 48  47  5

 1,834  1,697  185

 1,091  1,296  52

 4,648  4,078  245

 12,305  12,722  523

 688  696  70

 328  357  57

 698  655  1,454

 56  61  9

 633  591  70

 3,084  2,979  182

 3,451  2,995  205

 7,660  7,697  373

 391  352  44

 250  167  25

 647  599  1,599

 60  54  6

 623  659  55

 1,126  1,308  67

 10,594  9,447  397

 7,779  8,249  376

 344  373  35

 214  218  30

 610  536  1,345

 46  55  6

 1,678  1,593  134

 1,523  1,838  75

 11,741  10,720  598

 8,156  8,820  374

 544  615  60

 353  326  55

 695  678  1,645

 70  69  9

 960  929  91

 1,256  1,436  74

 4,401  3,980  242

 11,879  13,390  718

 357  367  75

 301  257  43

 584  609  1,644

 42  43  2

 518  437  33

 4,357  3,772  250

 3,861  3,449  165

 2,957  3,182  138

 344  356  30

 232  183  22

 682  589  1,879

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  247,996       


